
Olbia (ITA)

2-10 Jun 2018

2018 Para Archery European Cup - 1st leg

Women W1 Open (Rec/Comp)

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

 World Record 15 arrow Match: 144  FRITH Jo  GBR  Shropshire (GBR)  2016-06-02 

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 646 1 FRITH Jo GBR 130

9/ 501 9 LEE Ameera AUS 107

5/ 578 5 KRUTOVA Elena RUS 123

4/ 605 4 OLIVEROS Liliana ESP 126

3/ 614 3 KIM Ok Geum KOR 126

6/ 556 6 PELLIZZARI Asia ITA 135

7/ 554 7 USTINOVA Elizaveta RUS 109

2/ 637 2 RUMARY Victoria GBR 130

FRITH J (GBR)

131

OLIVEROS L (ESP)

126

PELLIZZARI A (ITA)

121

RUMARY V (GBR)

129

FRITH J (GBR)

133

RUMARY V (GBR)

127

OLIVEROS L (ESP)

122

PELLIZZARI A (ITA)

118

GOLD

FRITH J (GBR)

SILVER

RUMARY V (GBR)

BRONZE

OLIVEROS L (ESP)

AR_C75B Page 1/2Report Created: 09 Jun 2018 08:49 @ UTC+02:00



Olbia (ITA)

2-10 Jun 2018

2018 Para Archery European Cup - 1st leg

Women W1 Open (Rec/Comp)

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

 World Record 15 arrow Match: 144  FRITH Jo  GBR  Shropshire (GBR)  2016-06-02 

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 646 1 FRITH Jo GBR

-Bye-

9/ 501 9 LEE Ameera AUS 110

8/ 519 8 ILINA Anna RUS 109

5/ 578 5 KRUTOVA Elena RUS

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 605 4 OLIVEROS Liliana ESP

3/ 614 3 KIM Ok Geum KOR

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 556 6 PELLIZZARI Asia ITA

7/ 554 7 USTINOVA Elizaveta RUS

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 637 2 RUMARY Victoria GBR

FRITH J (GBR)

130

LEE A (AUS)

107

KRUTOVA E (RUS)

123

OLIVEROS L (ESP)

126

KIM OG (KOR)

126

PELLIZZARI A (ITA)

135

USTINOVA E (RUS)

109

RUMARY V (GBR)

130
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